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Nome

Adelio Sarro Sobrinho

Adriana Herman Auvray

Ana Lucia Zamprdnio

Aurea Rigolin Leite de Araujo
Benedita de Fatima da Fonseca
Bianca Fernanda Botechia

Bianca Maria Stievano

Candida Aparecida Oliveira Araujo
Celia Maria Costa

Claudio Siqueira de Carvalho
Elaine Capeleto

Elizabete de Jesus Basso da Silva
Elza Nakano Hamasaki

Gabriela Cristina Botechia
Henriete Aparecida Peres

Isabel de Jesus

Julia Maria Bariani

Juliana Aparecida Fracarolli

Leogi Matsuda

Linda Massuio Ogata

Luciane Alves Gomes

Marcelo Calheiro

Marcia Luzia Broglio

Marcos Roberto Gomes

Maria de Fatima Figueiredo Rodrigues
Maria Fernanda Castanheira Gongalves
Maria Hisami Osako

Maristina Emiko Hayashida
Nelson Mituo Matsumoto

Nildo Bortoliero

Nyvio Couto Carvalho

Poliana de Camargo

Romilda do Nascimento

Sandra Maria Neorio

Sandra Maria Pardo Soares Sarro

Sheila Blattes

Reg

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Org

21
31
21
31
31
31
51
21
51
51
31
21
31
31
21
21
21
41
21
31
31
21
21
21
31
31
51
21
51
51
21
51
31
51
31

41

Asl

41
18
41
39

130

39

20

79

79
130
39

41
27
85
65
26
39

26

140

85

20

123

20

41

41

Médulo

Modulo 3
Médulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Mobdulo 3
Mébdulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Mébdulo 3
Médulo 3
Modulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Médulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3
Modulo 3

Médulo 3

Frequéncia

75
75
75
75
87
100
100

87

100
100
75
100

87

100
100
87
100
75

87

75
87
75
100
75
100
87
100
75
87
100
100
75

100

Conceitos

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
N&o
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Sim

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Sim

Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim
Sim

Sim

Nota da
Prova

79
70
78
86
72
74
95
20
0
96
71
70
70
71
0
73
85
81
70
73
71
0
87
94
81
73
75
95
79
77
85
89
76
70
89
32

Resultado
Final

Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Desistente
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Desistente
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Desistente
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado
Aprovado

Reprovado

SEICHO-NO-IE DO BRASIL - Av. Eng. Armando de Arruda Pereira, 1266 - 04308-900 - Jabaquara - S&o Paulo - SP

Tel.: (11)5014-2222 - Fax:(11)5011-6848 - WebSite: http://www.sni.org.br - E-Mail: sni@sni.org.br

Arquivo: Resultados_20161115163047.pdf - Area: Sup. Preletores - Emissor: madomingues



SEICHO-NO-IE DO BRASIL

Resultados dos Modulos de Estudo - Médulo 3 - Ano Inicial: 2016 - Ano Final: 2016

Data: 15/11/2016

Hora: 16:30:47

Sherida Pires Coulto Carvalho 10
Shirley Rigolin 10
Terezinha Alves dos Santos 10
Vanessa Bosque Figueiredo 10
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